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Country
UNITED STATES
COLOMBIA
FRANCE
FRANCE
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
CHINA TAIWAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN

District

District SM 4
District F 4
District 103 E
District 103 W
District 355 A
District 3008 2
District 330 B
District 336 A
District 335 A
District 335 B
District 331 B
District 330 B
District 334 A
District 334 C
District 335 C

Grant Title
Wildflower Planting Support
Equip Recycling Program
Environmental Education
Reconstruct an Ecosystem in Forest
Trees and Benches for Local Public Park
Renovate Park in New Taipei City
Bench Donation to Local Park
Community Clean Up Activity in Ishide River Area
Children’s Fishing Activity
Animal Control Support
Cherry Tree Saplings for Tree Planting
Sprinkler System for Environmental Beautification Project
Tree Planting in Toyota City
Tree Planting and Benches for Local Camping Ground
Stage Performance for Kids on Environmental Protection

Grant Type
Community Impact
Matching
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact

Amount Approved (USD)
$1,100
$36,945
$6,500
$2,700
$43,006
$5,000
$6,862
$1,200
$2,370
$1,000
$1,489
$7,606
$1,918
$2,681
$4,523

Global Cause Name
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
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