

Constitutional Area	Country	District	Grant Title	Grant Type	Amount Approved (USD)	Global Cause Name
	1 UNITED STATES	District 5M 4	Wildflower Planting Support	Community Impact	\$1,100 Environment	
	3 COLOMBIA	District F 4	Equip Recycling Program	Matching	\$36,945 Environment	
	4 FRANCE	District 103 E	Environmental Education	Community Impact	\$6,500 Environment	
	4 FRANCE	District 103 W	Reconstruct an Ecosystem in Forest	Community Impact	\$2,700 Environment	
	5 REPUBLIC OF KOREA	District 355 A	Trees and Benches for Local Public Park	Community Impact	\$43,006 Environment	
	5 CHINA TAIWAN	District 300B 2	Renovate Park in New Taipei City	Community Impact	\$5,000 Environment	
	5 JAPAN	District 330 B	Bench Donation to Local Park	Community Impact	\$6,862 Environment	
	5 JAPAN	District 336 A	Community Clean Up Activity in Ishide River Area	Community Impact	\$1,200 Environment	
	5 JAPAN	District 335 A	Children's Fishing Activity	Community Impact	\$2,370 Environment	
	5 JAPAN	District 335 B	Animal Control Support	Community Impact	\$1,000 Environment	
	5 JAPAN	District 331 B	Cherry Tree Saplings for Tree Planting	Community Impact	\$1,489 Environment	
	5 JAPAN	District 330 B	Sprinkler System for Environmental Beautification Project	Community Impact	\$7,606 Environment	
	5 JAPAN	District 334 A	Tree Planting in Toyota City	Community Impact	\$1,918 Environment	
	5 JAPAN	District 334 C	Tree Planting and Benches for Local Camping Ground	Community Impact	\$2,681 Environment	
	5 JAPAN	District 335 C	Stage Performance for Kids on Environmental Protection	Community Impact	\$4,523 Environment	